
志木市の日別陽性者数 　　　　

　日　付 陽性者数 　累計

8月1日 14 739

8月2日 10 749

8月3日 0 749

8月4日 10 759

8月5日 18 777

8月6日 20 797

8月7日 8 805

8月8日 14 819

8月9日 25 844

8月10日 10 854

8月11日 2 856

8月12日 18 874

8月13日 10 884

8月14日 23 907

8月15日 21 928

8月16日 19 947

8月17日 28 975

8月18日 16 991

8月19日 26 1,017

8月20日 30 1,047

8月21日 46 1,093

8月22日 41 1,134

8月23日 20 1,154

8月24日 17 1,171

8月25日 8 1,179

8月26日 19 1,198

8月27日 8 1,206

8月28日 18 1,224

8月29日 22 1,246

8月30日 14 1,260

8月31日 13 1,273

合計 548


